MUNICIPAL PARKING

DEPARTMENT

BOOT & TOW VEHICLE AUCTION

WHERE: ***5997 Caniff (BETWEEN MOUND AND MT. ELLIOTT)

WHEN: WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2017

TIME: 9:00 A.M.

Cash Sales only

Successful bidder must have valid Driver's License

Successful bidder must have money on hand

Vehicles re-keyed at bidder expense

Successful bidder is responsible for the removal of vehicle by
5:00pm of the day of the auction, or storage fee's will be applied

[ [ Ry

ALL ARE WELCOME




PN =

o o

(Between Mound and Mt. Elliott)

R-4 is the highest rating describing the body of the vehicle.

R-1 is the lowest rating describing the body of the vehicle.

Cars can only be viewed the day of the auction.

All winning bids will require $100 non-refundable deposit & valid driver's
license to proceed.

Full payment (cash only) is required after bidding on vehicle.

Vehicle must be taken off lot the day of auction or storage fees will be
added each day vehicle is on lot.

Vehicles must be re-keyed at the owner's expense.



16

18

19

20

21

22

BOOT & TOW AUCTION LIST
FOR
February 22, 2017

COLOR MAKE MODEL YEAR RATING
RED FORD TAURUS 2004 R3
GOLD FORD TAURUS 2003 R2
WHITE CHRYSLER SEBRING 2001 R2
SILVER FORD TAURUS 2001 R2
BLACK CHEVY TAHOE 1996 R2
SILVER FORD ESCORT 1998 R2
MAROON CHEVY TRAIL BLAZER 2005 R3




