

# MUNICIPAL PARKING DEPARTMENT

## **BOOT & TOW VEHICLE AUCTION**

WHERE: \*\*\*5997 Caniff (BETWEEN MOUND AND MT. ELLIOTT)

WHEN: WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2017

TIME: 9:00 A.M.

- Cash Sales only
- Successful bidder must have valid Driver's License
- Successful bidder must have money on hand
- Vehicles re-keyed at bidder expense
- Successful bidder is responsible for the removal of vehicle by 5:00pm of the day of the auction, or storage fee's will be applied

**ALL ARE WELCOME**



## **(Between Mound and Mt. Elliott)**

1. R-4 is the highest rating describing the body of the vehicle.
2. R-1 is the lowest rating describing the body of the vehicle.
3. Cars can only be viewed the day of the auction.
4. All winning bids will require \$100 non-refundable deposit & valid driver's license to proceed.
5. Full payment (***cash only***) is required after bidding on vehicle.
6. Vehicle must be taken off lot the day of auction or storage fees will be added each day vehicle is on lot.
7. Vehicles must be re-keyed at the owner's expense.

**BOOT & TOW AUCTION LIST  
FOR  
February 22, 2017**

	COLOR	MAKE	MODEL	YEAR	RATING
16	RED	FORD	TAURUS	2004	R3
18	GOLD	FORD	TAURUS	2003	R2
19	WHITE	CHRYSLER	SEBRING	2001	R2
20	SILVER	FORD	TAURUS	2001	R2
21	BLACK	CHEVY	TAHOE	1996	R2
22	SILVER	FORD	ESCORT	1998	R2
	MAROON	CHEVY	TRAIL BLAZER	2005	R3